SYLVANIA Luminaires
UltraLED™ CCT and Lumen
Selectable Wrap
Application
Offered in two high efficacy wattage packages and one
lumen selectable package, these CCT selectable fixtures
provide increased energy savings as well as greater design

C
C
Ordering Information
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Power
(W)
Input
Voltage
(V) Dimming CRI
Color
Temp Size
Total
Fixture
Lumens LPW DLC Options
MTO*
62176 WRAP2A/022UNVD8SC7/24U/WH 22 120-277 0-10V >80 3500K, 4000K or
5000K Selectable
2ft 2860 130 Prm – –
62177 WRAP2A/022UNVD8SC7/48U/WH 22 120-277 0-10V >80 3500K, 4000K or
5000K Selectable
4ft 2860 130 Prm – –
62178 WRAP2A/S044UNVD8SC7/48U/WH 22, 28,
34, 44
120-277 0-10V >80 3500K, 4000K or
5000K Selectable
4ft 2860/3640/
4420/5720
130 Prm – –
62179 WRAP2A/068UNVD8SC7/48U/WH 68 120-277 0-10V >80 3500K, 4000K or
5000K Selectable
4ft 8840 130 Prm – –
65603 WRAP2A/022UNVD8SC7/24U/WH/D 22 120-277 0-10V >80 3500K, 4000K or
5000K Selectable
2ft 2860 130 Prm Motion/Daylight Sensor MTO
65604 WRAP2A/022UNVD8SC7/48U/WH/D 22 120-277 0-10V >80 3500K, 4000K or
5000K Selectable
4ft 2860 130 Prm Motion/Daylight Sensor MTO
65605 WRAP2A/S044UNVD8SC7/48U/WH/D 22, 28,
34, 44
120-277 0-10V >80 3500K, 4000K or
5000K Selectable
4ft 2860/3640/
4420/5720
130 Prm Motion/Daylight Sensor MTO
65606 WRAP2A/068UNVD8SC7/48U/WH/D 68 120-277 0-10V >80 3500K, 4000K or
5000K Selectable
4ft 8840 130 Prm Motion/Daylight Sensor MTO
65607 WRAP2A/022UNVD8SC7/48U/WH/E 22 120-277 0-10V >80 3500K, 4000K or
5000K Selectable
4ft 2860 130 Prm Emergency Battery Back-up** MTO
65608 WRAP2A/S044UNVD8SC7/48U/WH/E 22, 28,
34, 44
120-277 0-10V >80 3500K, 4000K or
5000K Selectable
4ft 2860/3640/
4420/5720
130 Prm Emergency Battery Back-up** MTO
65609 WRAP2A/068UNVD8SC7/48U/WH/E 68 120-277 0-10V >80 3500K, 4000K or
5000K Selectable
4ft 8840 130 Prm Emergency Battery Back-up** MTO
65610 WRAP2A/022UNVD8SC7/48U/WH/DE 22 120-277 0-10V >80 3500K, 4000K or
5000K Selectable
4ft 2860 130 Prm Motion/Daylight Sensor +
Emergency Battery Back-up**
MTO
65611 WRAP2A/S044UNVD8SC7/48U/WH/DE 22, 28,
34, 44
120-277 0-10V >80 3500K, 4000K or
5000K Selectable
4ft 2860/3640/

  *Made To Order
**Emergency Battery back-up provides 1000 lumens for a period of 90 minutes
Ordering Guide
WRAP 2A / X XXX UNV D 8 SC7 / XX U / WH / XX
Product Name
WRAP = Wrap
Luminaire
Generation
2A = Generation
2A
Lumen
Selectability
S = Lumen
selectable
blank = Fixed
wattage
Wattage
022 = 22 Watts
044 = 44 Watts
068 = 68 Watts
Voltage
UNV =
120-277V
Dimming
D = 0-10V
dimming
CRI
8 = >80
Color Temp
SC7 = Selectable
CCT of 3500K,
4000K or 5000K
Length
24 = 24"
48 = 48"
Mounting
U = Universal
mounting
Color/Finish
WH = White
Options
blank= No option
D = Motion/daylight
sensor
E = Emergency
battery back-up
DE = Motion/daylight
sensor + emergency
battery back-up
Physical Information
Lamp
Description
(A)
Length
in (mm)
(B)
Width
in (mm)
(C)
Height
in (mm)
2' Versions 23.9 (607) 9.37 (238) 2.79 (70.9)
4' Versions 47.9 (1216.7) 9.37 (238) 2.79 (70.9)
Photometric Information
22W 44W 68W
Joiner Bracket 62241
DLC Product ID
Item Number Ordering Abbreviation Linear Ambient Low Bay Stairwell and Passageway
62176 WRAP2A/022UNVD8SC7/24U/WH PLNZQA34E42B
65603 WRAP2A/022UNVD8SC7/24U/WH/D PLNZQA34E42B PLSQPNYBALJ8
62177 WRAP2A/022UNVD8SC7/48U/WH PLHHNC71KY5B
65604 WRAP2A/022UNVD8SC7/48U/WH/D PLHHNC71KY5B PL6Z5YYNTNGH
65607 WRAP2A/022UNVD8SC7/48U/WH/E PLHHNC71KY5B